
Santragachi - Coimbatore Suvidha  Special/80823 - Svd - SER 
DVD/Duvvada to KPD/Katpadi Junction 

16h 28m - 888 km - 11 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SRC Santragachi Junction 21:50 0 1 0 61 5 SER
2 KGP Kharagpur Junction 23:35 23:40 5m 0 1 108 63 39 SER
3 BLS Baleshwar 01:30 01:32 2m 0 2 224 36 17 SER
4 BHC Bhadrak 03:15 03:17 2m 0 2 286 48 17 ECoR
5 NQR Naraj Marthapur 06:20 06:22 2m 0 2 427 44 29 ECoR
6 BBS Bhubaneswar 06:55 07:00 5m 0 2 452 38 33 ECoR
7 KUR Khurda Road Junction 07:30 07:50 20m 0 2 471 65 16 ECoR
8 BAM Brahmapur 10:05 10:10 5m 3 2 618 77 20 ECoR
9 SPT Sompeta 10:43 10:45 2m 0 2 661 21 47 ECoR
10 PSA Palasa 12:15 12:17 2m 0 2 692 80 24 ECoR
11 CHE Srikakulam Road 13:12 13:14 2m 0 2 765 68 30 ECoR
12 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 14:15 14:25 10m 0 2 835 75 58 ECoR
13 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 14:53 14:55 2m 0 2 870 41 56 ECoR
14 SCMN Simhachalam North 15:20 15:25 5m 0 2 887 18 ECoR
15 DVD Duvvada 16:03 16:05 2m 0 2 898 65 41 ECoR
16 TUNI Tuni 17:18 17:20 2m 0 2 978 51 25 SCR
17 SLO Samalkot Junction 18:23 18:25 2m 0 2 1031 52 17 SCR
18 RJY Rajahmundry 19:23 19:25 2m 0 2 1081 66 14 SCR
19 EE Eluru 20:46 20:48 2m 0 2 1171 58 13 SCR
20 BZA Vijayawada Junction 21:50 22:05 15m 0 2 1230 40 19 SCR
21 TEL Tenali Junction 22:52 22:54 2m 0 2 1262 55 11 SCR
22 OGL Ongole 00:50 00:52 2m 3 3 1369 70 8 SCR
23 NLR Nellore 02:32 02:34 2m 0 3 1486 36 18 SCR
24 GDR Gudur Junction 03:38 03:40 2m 0 3 1524 69 19 SCR
25 SPE Sullurupeta 04:28 04:30 2m 0 3 1579 38 9 SR
26 PER Perambur 06:40 06:45 5m 0 3 1661 69 7 SR
27 KPD Katpadi Junction 08:33 08:35 2m 1 3 1785 68 215 SR
28 SA Salem Junction 11:35 11:45 10m 0 3 1990 55 280 SR
29 ED Erode Junction 12:50 12:55 5m 0 3 2050 75 171 SR
30 TUP Tiruppur 13:35 13:37 2m 0 3 2100 63 306 SR
31 CBE Coimbatore Junction 14:25 3 2151 - 412 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (19:35)

May 22 2024 (19:35)

1

1


